Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
2
7
27-1 www.aaeon.com
Features
Specifications
  Industrial Chassis - Rackm
ount

175920000G LGA775 CPU Cooler
1759200335 LGA775 CPU Cooler
CPU Card Options Ordering Information
CPU Cooler Options
P/N Description Master Interface Slots Power Connector, ATX Extend Function
BP-214SH-P3E2I6 Rackmount, PICMG 1.3, 14-Slot Backplane, 3 PCI, 2 PCI-E, 6 ISA, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 3/2/6/2 (PCI/PCI-E/ISA/PICMG 1.3) ATX
BP-214SH-P8E4 Rackmount, PICMG 1.3, 14-Slot Backplane, 8 PCI, 4 PCI-E, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 8/4/2 (PCI/PCI-E/PICMG1.3) ATX
BP-214SG-P4 Rackmount, PICMG 14-Slot Backplane, 4 PCI/ 8 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX, Bulk Pack PICMG 1.0 4/9/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-214SG-P7 Rackmount, PICMG 14-Slot Backplane, 7 PCI/ 5 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX, Bulk Pack PICMG 1.0 7/6/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) ATX
BP-214SG-P12 Rackmount, PICMG 14-Slot Backplane, 12 PCI/ 1 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX, Bulk Pack PICMG 1.0 12/1/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
ARC-645
Power Supply Options
P/N TYPE PFC Support Input Voltage Watt Size
1255304003 ATX Active PFC Auto 90 ~ 264V 400W PS2